
Route:111A2 MTV DAYTON/MATLOCK

Bus:111

7:49 am

OMS

7:56 am

DAYTON AIRPORT @ WESTFIELD CT

7:56 am

DAYTON AIRPORT RD @ PINE ACRES WAY

7:58 am

DAYTONAIRPORT RD@EELLS HILL

8:00 am

DAYTON TRAILS (PULLOFF)

8:01 am

DAYTON AIRPORT RD @ RIGA RD

8:01 am

3811 DAYTON AIRPORT RD

8:02 am

4161 DAYTON AIRPORT RD

8:04 am

GOLDSBOROUGH RD

8:05 am

W SHELTON MATLOCK RD @ CHAPPELL RD

8:06 am

CARMEN RD @ SHELTON MATLOCK RD

8:07 am

SHELTON MATLOCK RD@ W CADY FARM RD

8:08 am

4231 SHELTON MATLOCK RD

8:08 am

4166/4168 W SHELTON MATLOCK RD

8:09 am

SHELTON MATLOCK RD @ RUSTIC LN

8:09 am

3725 W SHELTON MATLOCK RD@FAIRWIND(PULL OFF)

8:10 am

3321/3322 W SHELTON MATLOCK RD

8:12 am

SHELTON VALLEY DAY CARE/202 SHELTON VALLEY RD

8:15 am

VALLEY HEIGHTS RD

8:15 am

541 SHELTON VALLEY RD

8:20 am

2520/2511 DEEGAN RD W

8:21 am

2203 DEEGAN RD W

8:23 am

1570 W DEEGAN RD

8:25 am

301 SADLER HILL DAYCARE

8:31 am

MOUNTAINVIEW SCHOOL

8:39 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:111P2 MOUNTAIN VIEW PM

Bus:111

3:55 pm

MOUNTAINVIEW SCHOOL

4:00 pm

SHELTON VALLEY DAY CARE/202 SHELTON VALLEY RD

4:10 pm

VALLEY HEIGHTS RD

4:11 pm

541 SHELTON VALLEY RD

4:16 pm

2520/2511 DEEGAN RD W

4:17 pm

2203 DEEGAN RD W

4:19 pm

1570 W DEEGAN RD

4:21 pm

301 SADLER HILL DAYCARE

4:25 pm

3321/3322 W SHELTON MATLOCK RD

4:26 pm

SHELTON MATLOCK RD @ RUSTIC LN

4:28 pm

4166/4168 W SHELTON MATLOCK RD

4:29 pm

SHELTON MATLOCK RD@ W CADY FARM RD

4:30 pm

CARMEN RD @ SHELTON MATLOCK RD

4:32 pm

W SHELTON MATLOCK RD @ CHAPPELL RD

4:35 pm

4161 DAYTON AIRPORT RD

4:36 pm

3811 DAYTON AIRPORT RD

4:38 pm

DAYTON TRAILS (PULLOFF)

4:41 pm

DAYTONAIRPORT RD@EELLS HILL

4:46 pm

Shelton Springs RD @ Bus Garage


